2009 Run for Shelter

Age Group Results

May 09, 2009



Results by T&H Timing. 



	5K Run

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Alicia Ramirez
	
	206
	12
	6
	23:56.8
	23:56.8
	
	7:43/M
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Steve Shaw
	
	174
	35
	1
	22:10.8
	22:10.8
	
	7:09/M
	

	 

	Overall Female Master's Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Lorraine Hart
	
	33
	44
	10
	26:13.9
	26:13.9
	
	8:27/M
	

	 

	Overall Male Master's Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Javiev DeLuna
	
	137
	56
	4
	22:59.1
	22:59.1
	
	7:25/M
	

	 

	Female 1 to 8

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Emily Walsworth
	
	145
	7
	43
	40:26.6
	40:26.6
	
	13:03/M
	

	2
	Morgan Walls
	
	169
	7
	46
	43:38.8
	43:38.8
	
	14:05/M
	

	 

	Female 9 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Sara Ramos
	
	75
	9
	7
	24:03.1
	24:03.1
	
	7:45/M
	

	 

	Male 9 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Scott Fisher
	
	176
	10
	17
	27:49.1
	27:49.1
	
	8:58/M
	

	2
	Woody Weisler
	
	103
	10
	23
	29:13.5
	29:13.5
	
	9:25/M
	

	 

	Female 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Kelly Brithta
	
	165
	15
	14
	27:35.1
	27:35.1
	
	8:54/M
	

	 

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mariah Drazer
	
	195
	21
	20
	28:49.1
	28:49.1
	
	9:18/M
	

	 

	Male 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Michael Drazer
	
	23
	23
	2
	22:22.8
	22:22.8
	
	7:13/M
	

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mary Camarena
	
	14
	27
	41
	40:12.3
	40:12.3
	
	12:58/M
	

	2
	Kelsey Starkey
	
	162
	29
	47
	45:58.7
	45:58.7
	
	14:50/M
	

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Andy Pavlock
	
	191
	27
	3
	22:29.1
	22:29.1
	
	7:15/M
	

	2
	David Wooden
	
	187
	29
	9
	24:05.3
	24:05.3
	
	7:46/M
	

	3
	Luke Starkey
	
	156
	27
	36
	33:42.2
	33:42.2
	
	10:52/M
	

	4
	Kandalec
	
	43
	28
	40
	36:18.1
	36:18.1
	
	11:43/M
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Heather Gapinski
	
	120
	30
	24
	29:19.2
	29:19.2
	
	9:27/M
	

	2
	Dawn Hunter
	
	154
	34
	30
	32:26.1
	32:26.1
	
	10:28/M
	

	3
	Mary Mazurek
	
	60
	30
	31
	32:37.7
	32:37.7
	
	10:31/M
	

	4
	Jennifer Kandalec
	
	42
	30
	39
	36:17.8
	36:17.8
	
	11:42/M
	

	5
	Mazurek
	
	61
	31
	48
	46:08.1
	46:08.1
	
	14:53/M
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Wendy Pathija
	
	188
	38
	19
	28:37.4
	28:37.4
	
	9:14/M
	

	2
	Sandra Mills
	
	66
	36
	35
	33:29.7
	33:29.7
	
	10:48/M
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mike Yakimicki
	
	133
	39
	16
	27:48.4
	27:48.4
	
	8:58/M
	

	2
	Jason Urvaniak
	
	155
	36
	21
	28:52.0
	28:52.0
	
	9:19/M
	

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Amy Moore
	
	68
	42
	18
	28:19.4
	28:19.4
	
	9:08/M
	

	2
	Cynthia Elsener
	
	160
	44
	28
	30:34.7
	30:34.7
	
	9:52/M
	

	3
	Debbie Walls
	Valparaiso IN
	170
	40
	45
	43:37.9
	43:37.9
	
	14:04/M
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Jorge Ramos
	
	74
	43
	8
	24:04.0
	24:04.0
	
	7:46/M
	

	2
	Jim Guse
	
	185
	41
	11
	26:21.0
	26:21.0
	
	8:30/M
	

	3
	Brian Mills
	
	67
	43
	22
	28:57.0
	28:57.0
	
	9:20/M
	

	4
	Jeff Walsworth
	
	148
	41
	44
	40:27.0
	40:27.0
	
	13:03/M
	

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Marita Rhea
	
	159
	49
	38
	35:09.7
	35:09.7
	
	11:20/M
	

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mark Lapa
	
	54
	49
	12
	26:22.4
	26:22.4
	
	8:30/M
	

	2
	Scott Moore
	
	179
	45
	13
	26:51.0
	26:51.0
	
	8:40/M
	

	3
	Jason Wessler
	
	168
	45
	26
	29:39.9
	29:39.9
	
	9:34/M
	

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Char Sandberg
	
	207
	51
	25
	29:24.2
	29:24.2
	
	9:29/M
	

	2
	Tami Bianco
	
	7
	51
	27
	30:34.1
	30:34.1
	
	9:52/M
	

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mike Sulkowski
	
	138
	57
	15
	27:39.8
	27:39.8
	
	8:55/M
	

	2
	Denis Hurely
	
	194
	56
	29
	30:55.5
	30:55.5
	
	9:58/M
	

	3
	Russel Mazurek
	
	62
	58
	49
	46:15.3
	46:15.3
	
	14:55/M
	

	 

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Faith Noe
	
	203
	64
	32
	32:46.1
	32:46.1
	
	10:34/M
	

	2
	Pam Camarena
	
	15
	61
	50
	50:41.2
	50:41.2
	
	16:21/M
	

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Gerald Shekleton
	
	122
	61
	5
	23:07.4
	23:07.4
	
	7:27/M
	

	2
	Jack Kashak
	
	208
	61
	34
	33:18.8
	33:18.8
	
	10:45/M
	

	 

	Female 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Dale Anderson
	
	114
	66
	33
	33:12.8
	33:12.8
	
	10:43/M
	

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Victor Camarena
	
	13
	67
	42
	40:15.5
	40:15.5
	
	12:59/M
	

	 

	Male 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Frank French
	
	29
	78
	37
	34:40.2
	34:40.2
	
	11:11/M
	

	2
	Marvin Jordan
	
	184
	71
	51
	1:01:27.6
	1:01:27.6
	
	19:49/M
	

	 

	5 Mile Run

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Karen Nagel
	Chesterton IN
	112
	29
	4
	30:54.4
	30:54.4
	
	6:11/M
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Leo Frey
	
	134
	42
	1
	29:15.3
	29:15.3
	
	5:51/M
	

	 

	Overall Female Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Lynn Riechle
	
	78
	57
	38
	37:55.1
	37:55.1
	
	7:35/M
	

	 

	Overall Male Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Brian Norrick
	
	115
	52
	7
	32:37.2
	32:37.2
	
	6:31/M
	

	 

	Male 9 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Seth Feeler
	
	151
	10
	90
	46:06.8
	46:06.8
	
	9:13/M
	

	 

	Female 13 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Jessica Lee
	
	124
	13
	88
	45:36.2
	45:36.2
	
	9:07/M
	

	 

	Male 13 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Evan Mazurkiewicz
	
	181
	14
	21
	36:08.0
	36:08.0
	
	7:14/M
	

	2
	Alek Seeley
	
	92
	13
	36
	37:31.7
	37:31.7
	
	7:30/M
	

	 

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Andrea Rotz
	
	177
	24
	17
	34:38.0
	34:38.0
	
	6:56/M
	

	2
	Laura Nietert
	Valparaiso IN
	71
	20
	44
	39:25.0
	39:25.0
	
	7:53/M
	

	3
	Rachel Martin
	Chesterton IN
	58
	24
	74
	43:36.5
	43:36.5
	
	8:43/M
	

	4
	Kris Kehe
	
	47
	24
	75
	43:37.9
	43:37.9
	
	8:43/M
	

	 

	Male 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Chris Madison
	
	56
	21
	119
	52:22.0
	52:22.0
	
	10:28/M
	

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Robin Hunter
	
	38
	29
	59
	41:55.5
	41:55.5
	
	8:23/M
	

	2
	Milagro Gonzalez
	
	31
	29
	68
	42:47.9
	42:47.9
	
	8:33/M
	

	3
	Lori Schster
	
	173
	29
	115
	51:01.9
	51:01.9
	
	10:12/M
	

	4
	Jamie Sechrist
	
	91
	28
	122
	53:10.0
	53:10.0
	
	10:38/M
	

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Adam West
	
	178
	28
	6
	32:10.9
	32:10.9
	
	6:26/M
	

	2
	William Stalhandske
	Hobart IN
	97
	26
	14
	34:23.4
	34:23.4
	
	6:53/M
	

	3
	Stephen Kavois
	
	46
	28
	50
	40:37.0
	40:37.0
	
	8:07/M
	

	4
	Joe Langley
	
	198
	26
	55
	41:15.1
	41:15.1
	
	8:15/M
	

	5
	Josh Epperson
	
	24
	29
	62
	42:27.0
	42:27.0
	
	8:29/M
	

	6
	Joe Starkey
	
	161
	29
	79
	44:46.2
	44:46.2
	
	8:57/M
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Erin Lobsiger
	
	117
	30
	22
	36:11.7
	36:11.7
	
	7:14/M
	

	2
	Olivia Granados
	
	202
	34
	32
	37:08.9
	37:08.9
	
	7:26/M
	

	3
	Melissa Kirk
	Portage IN
	50
	34
	47
	39:58.3
	39:58.3
	
	8:00/M
	

	4
	Amanda Regelin
	
	76
	30
	51
	40:43.4
	40:43.4
	
	8:09/M
	

	5
	Holly Plew
	Valparaiso IN
	72
	30
	54
	41:14.4
	41:14.4
	
	8:15/M
	

	6
	Alicia Arcco
	
	199
	33
	64
	42:38.2
	42:38.2
	
	8:32/M
	

	7
	Jorie Kasper
	
	45
	31
	101
	48:31.5
	48:31.5
	
	9:42/M
	

	8
	Nikole Aponte
	
	3
	32
	109
	49:26.9
	49:26.9
	
	9:53/M
	

	9
	Katie Bakey
	
	4
	30
	135
	1:03:49.6
	1:03:49.6
	
	12:46/M
	

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Ryan Kwiecinski
	Chesterton IN
	113
	34
	3
	30:45.8
	30:45.8
	
	6:09/M
	

	2
	Derek Hart
	
	34
	31
	10
	33:31.8
	33:31.8
	
	6:42/M
	

	3
	Sam Carlson
	
	205
	34
	30
	36:56.5
	36:56.5
	
	7:23/M
	

	4
	Michael Dempsey
	
	150
	33
	52
	40:59.5
	40:59.5
	
	8:12/M
	

	5
	Ehren Plew
	Valparaiso IN
	73
	30
	58
	41:54.9
	41:54.9
	
	8:23/M
	

	6
	Matt Wilson
	
	130
	32
	70
	43:06.0
	43:06.0
	
	8:37/M
	

	7
	James Barrett
	
	5
	32
	80
	44:47.2
	44:47.2
	
	8:57/M
	

	8
	Bryan Schulte
	
	90
	33
	82
	44:48.5
	44:48.5
	
	8:58/M
	

	9
	Matt Kasper
	
	44
	32
	84
	44:55.7
	44:55.7
	
	8:59/M
	

	10
	Brad Schulte
	
	123
	31
	85
	44:56.6
	44:56.6
	
	8:59/M
	

	11
	Shane Van Kley
	
	127
	30
	89
	45:45.2
	45:45.2
	
	9:09/M
	

	12
	Rob Dolliner
	
	189
	32
	107
	49:04.4
	49:04.4
	
	9:49/M
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Chrys Davis
	Hanna IN
	22
	35
	35
	37:30.6
	37:30.6
	
	7:30/M
	

	2
	Erin Burton
	
	12
	35
	67
	42:45.6
	42:45.6
	
	8:33/M
	

	3
	Williams
	
	107
	35
	96
	47:18.4
	47:18.4
	
	9:28/M
	

	4
	Maria Hernandez
	
	36
	35
	100
	48:25.8
	48:25.8
	
	9:41/M
	

	5
	Lisa Moreno
	
	128
	36
	130
	58:12.5
	58:12.5
	
	11:38/M
	

	6
	Launa Colon
	
	19
	38
	134
	1:03:00.2
	1:03:00.2
	
	12:36/M
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Phillip Nafus
	Portage IN
	152
	38
	2
	29:34.7
	29:34.7
	
	5:55/M
	

	2
	Chad Wright
	
	118
	38
	5
	31:37.0
	31:37.0
	
	6:19/M
	

	3
	Ernest Delgado
	Valparaiso IN
	136
	38
	12
	34:09.5
	34:09.5
	
	6:50/M
	

	4
	Angel Colon
	Valparaiso IN
	20
	37
	18
	34:38.7
	34:38.7
	
	6:56/M
	

	5
	Mitch Semans
	
	132
	37
	25
	36:24.9
	36:24.9
	
	7:17/M
	

	6
	Eric Jakubowski
	
	180
	36
	26
	36:30.3
	36:30.3
	
	7:18/M
	

	7
	Rob Kania
	
	143
	35
	37
	37:50.1
	37:50.1
	
	7:34/M
	

	8
	John Stimley Jr.
	
	211
	39
	39
	38:00.9
	38:00.9
	
	7:36/M
	

	9
	Brad Zolla
	
	166
	39
	41
	38:53.8
	38:53.8
	
	7:47/M
	

	10
	Rarick Witvoet
	
	210
	36
	78
	44:38.2
	44:38.2
	
	8:56/M
	

	11
	Jonathon Williams
	
	106
	36
	95
	47:18.3
	47:18.3
	
	9:28/M
	

	12
	Sasa Sekuloski
	Merrillville IN
	153
	38
	123
	53:48.9
	53:48.9
	
	10:46/M
	

	13
	Clifford Malings
	
	57
	38
	126
	54:44.5
	54:44.5
	
	10:57/M
	

	14
	Stephen Foor
	
	28
	38
	131
	58:45.7
	58:45.7
	
	11:45/M
	

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Jane Schlichting
	Valparaiso IN
	183
	44
	71
	43:10.0
	43:10.0
	
	8:38/M
	

	2
	Esther Lee
	
	126
	43
	112
	50:02.4
	50:02.4
	
	10:00/M
	

	3
	Jane Daves
	
	131
	44
	132
	1:00:17.4
	1:00:17.4
	
	12:03/M
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mark Fisher
	
	175
	44
	8
	32:50.1
	32:50.1
	
	6:34/M
	

	2
	Raymond Pietrzak
	
	146
	44
	19
	34:48.0
	34:48.0
	
	6:58/M
	

	3
	Robert Alt
	
	2
	41
	23
	36:12.4
	36:12.4
	
	7:14/M
	

	4
	Matt Biggs
	Valparaiso IN
	8
	40
	28
	36:47.6
	36:47.6
	
	7:21/M
	

	5
	John Frazee
	Michigan City IN
	140
	42
	29
	36:52.2
	36:52.2
	
	7:22/M
	

	6
	John Sakelaris
	Porter IN
	84
	44
	33
	37:17.7
	37:17.7
	
	7:27/M
	

	7
	Scott Feeler
	
	26
	44
	34
	37:25.5
	37:25.5
	
	7:29/M
	

	8
	Ken Martin
	
	59
	43
	42
	38:56.3
	38:56.3
	
	7:47/M
	

	9
	Rick Steepleton
	
	98
	42
	56
	41:18.9
	41:18.9
	
	8:16/M
	

	10
	Robert Crookston
	
	21
	43
	61
	42:26.2
	42:26.2
	
	8:29/M
	

	11
	David Chary
	
	16
	41
	81
	44:47.7
	44:47.7
	
	8:57/M
	

	12
	Mike Lancioni
	
	204
	43
	86
	44:57.0
	44:57.0
	
	8:59/M
	

	13
	Jose Garza
	
	190
	42
	87
	45:21.6
	45:21.6
	
	9:04/M
	

	14
	Wiliam Schlichting
	
	182
	44
	106
	48:57.2
	48:57.2
	
	9:47/M
	

	15
	Adrian Harvey
	Portage IN
	35
	43
	120
	52:24.3
	52:24.3
	
	10:29/M
	

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Angelia Erb
	
	25
	47
	43
	39:07.9
	39:07.9
	
	7:49/M
	

	2
	Nancy Scannel
	
	197
	46
	60
	42:01.4
	42:01.4
	
	8:24/M
	

	3
	Karen Lounsbury
	
	147
	49
	99
	48:16.4
	48:16.4
	
	9:39/M
	

	4
	Olga Felton
	Valparaiso IN
	172
	49
	104
	48:40.3
	48:40.3
	
	9:44/M
	

	5
	Donna Seeley
	
	93
	47
	121
	52:53.7
	52:53.7
	
	10:35/M
	

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Steve Stanek
	
	116
	49
	9
	32:59.0
	32:59.0
	
	6:36/M
	

	2
	Sangyoung Lee
	
	125
	45
	11
	33:48.6
	33:48.6
	
	6:46/M
	

	3
	Norm Williams
	Portage IN
	105
	46
	31
	37:01.0
	37:01.0
	
	7:24/M
	

	4
	Tim Kennedy
	
	186
	47
	45
	39:39.6
	39:39.6
	
	7:56/M
	

	5
	Bill Stuckey
	
	163
	45
	48
	40:22.1
	40:22.1
	
	8:04/M
	

	6
	William Rogers
	
	81
	46
	65
	42:43.2
	42:43.2
	
	8:33/M
	

	7
	Michael Walsh
	
	167
	46
	72
	43:16.1
	43:16.1
	
	8:39/M
	

	8
	Mark Robinson
	
	79
	49
	77
	44:35.7
	44:35.7
	
	8:55/M
	

	9
	David Bobeck
	Munster IN
	9
	48
	91
	46:06.9
	46:06.9
	
	9:13/M
	

	10
	Alden Feeler
	
	27
	49
	92
	46:07.6
	46:07.6
	
	9:13/M
	

	11
	Robert Reinhardt
	Valparaiso IN
	171
	46
	103
	48:36.6
	48:36.6
	
	9:43/M
	

	12
	Joe Rodenbucher
	
	80
	47
	111
	49:59.6
	49:59.6
	
	10:00/M
	

	13
	Tim Scannel
	
	196
	46
	114
	50:52.1
	50:52.1
	
	10:10/M
	

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mary Zemansky
	
	109
	50
	49
	40:35.8
	40:35.8
	
	8:07/M
	

	2
	Aliia McClean
	
	63
	52
	73
	43:30.8
	43:30.8
	
	8:42/M
	

	3
	Kathleen Kolodiej
	
	144
	54
	76
	44:16.3
	44:16.3
	
	8:51/M
	

	4
	Felicia Schuster
	Saint John IN
	200
	51
	93
	46:18.4
	46:18.4
	
	9:16/M
	

	5
	Cecilia Bernal
	
	6
	52
	108
	49:21.8
	49:21.8
	
	9:52/M
	

	6
	Ruth Bonacci
	Chesterton IN
	10
	53
	110
	49:50.7
	49:50.7
	
	9:58/M
	

	7
	Billie Childress
	
	17
	52
	116
	51:05.5
	51:05.5
	
	10:13/M
	

	8
	Julie Polizotto
	
	193
	50
	124
	54:10.1
	54:10.1
	
	10:50/M
	

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mike Stiles
	Valparaiso IN
	100
	50
	15
	34:24.3
	34:24.3
	
	6:53/M
	

	2
	Vincent Balbo
	
	110
	51
	16
	34:37.3
	34:37.3
	
	6:55/M
	

	3
	Mark Powell
	
	158
	51
	20
	36:01.8
	36:01.8
	
	7:12/M
	

	4
	Dale Yeager
	
	108
	50
	27
	36:46.1
	36:46.1
	
	7:21/M
	

	5
	David Parker
	
	209
	50
	40
	38:32.1
	38:32.1
	
	7:42/M
	

	6
	Joe Brichta
	
	164
	50
	46
	39:53.2
	39:53.2
	
	7:59/M
	

	7
	Dan Schuster
	Saint John IN
	201
	54
	98
	47:31.6
	47:31.6
	
	9:30/M
	

	8
	Jesse Sanchez
	
	86
	52
	118
	52:06.2
	52:06.2
	
	10:25/M
	

	9
	Pete Klaeser
	Sauk Village IL
	51
	52
	125
	54:41.3
	54:41.3
	
	10:56/M
	

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Kathy Regelin
	
	77
	56
	63
	42:36.2
	42:36.2
	
	8:31/M
	

	2
	Maryln Ahner
	
	157
	56
	105
	48:42.3
	48:42.3
	
	9:44/M
	

	3
	Wanda Melion
	
	65
	57
	139
	1:08:58.8
	1:08:58.8
	
	13:48/M
	

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Vincent Salazar
	
	85
	56
	24
	36:16.0
	36:16.0
	
	7:15/M
	

	2
	James Gingerich
	
	30
	57
	66
	42:44.0
	42:44.0
	
	8:33/M
	

	3
	James Smith
	
	95
	59
	69
	42:50.1
	42:50.1
	
	8:34/M
	

	4
	Charles Lansdowne
	
	52
	58
	117
	51:23.7
	51:23.7
	
	10:17/M
	

	5
	Jose Lopez
	
	55
	55
	136
	1:04:59.2
	1:04:59.2
	
	13:00/M
	

	 

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Diane Dumonte-Slater
	Valparaiso IN
	141
	60
	94
	46:41.0
	46:41.0
	
	9:20/M
	

	2
	Diane Kellenburger
	
	48
	61
	128
	56:55.2
	56:55.2
	
	11:23/M
	

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mann Spitler III
	
	96
	60
	13
	34:20.1
	34:20.1
	
	6:52/M
	

	2
	Dan Sturgell
	
	101
	60
	53
	41:06.7
	41:06.7
	
	8:13/M
	

	3
	John Stimley Sr.
	
	212
	64
	102
	48:31.9
	48:31.9
	
	9:42/M
	

	4
	Dennis Rotz
	Dyer IN
	121
	61
	113
	50:20.5
	50:20.5
	
	10:04/M
	

	5
	Michael Jones
	Valparaiso IN
	142
	60
	127
	55:24.8
	55:24.8
	
	11:05/M
	

	6
	Walter Carlson
	
	192
	61
	129
	57:51.5
	57:51.5
	
	11:34/M
	

	7
	Allan Nalbor
	
	69
	61
	137
	1:05:51.3
	1:05:51.3
	
	13:10/M
	

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Mike Wilson
	
	129
	67
	57
	41:53.3
	41:53.3
	
	8:23/M
	

	2
	Jere Kunkle
	
	119
	66
	83
	44:49.4
	44:49.4
	
	8:58/M
	

	3
	Bob Hooper
	
	37
	67
	140
	1:09:03.0
	1:09:03.0
	
	13:49/M
	

	 

	Male 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Chip Time
	Gun Time
	Diff
	Pace
	

	1
	Duane Hibbs
	
	149
	72
	97
	47:27.3
	47:27.3
	
	9:29/M
	

	2
	James Johnson
	
	41
	77
	133
	1:01:09.7
	1:01:09.7
	
	12:14/M
	

	3
	Ray Carey
	
	111
	77
	138
	1:07:11.4
	1:07:11.4
	
	13:26/M
	




